
Final Results

2020 NRA Collegiate Sectionals - Smallbore Individual

Last Name First Name K1 K2 Kneeling P1 P2 Prone S1 S2 StandingAggregate x count

Kutz Kaitlyn 98 97 195 98 99 197 97 95 192 584 33 Gold

Hanson Clayton 99 97 196 100 99 199 95 92 187 582 34 Silver

Clegg Ashley 98 95 193 97 98 195 91 95 186 574 24 Bronze

Cheshire Nick 94 95 189 98 99 197 93 92 185 571 23

Conrad Christian 96 96 192 97 98 195 93 91 184 571 23

McMahan Lauren 92 97 189 98 99 197 92 90 182 568 21

Judson Ashley 92 93 185 97 99 196 94 92 186 567 18

Flowers Aaron 95 96 191 99 99 198 85 92 177 566 29

Williams Sawyer 93 96 189 99 99 198 86 92 178 565 26

Combes Kirsten 91 93 184 99 95 194 90 95 185 563 24

Herring Lillian 93 93 186 97 99 196 84 88 172 554 18

Morrow Gabriela 92 94 186 94 96 190 89 83 172 548 18

Gay Emily 94 89 183 93 95 188 86 85 171 542 14

Osborne Anastasia 81 86 167 97 95 192 88 93 181 540 12

Tilley Michael 95 93 188 97 99 196 79 72 151 535 16

Pierce Amelia 91 86 177 95 97 192 81 82 163 532 11

2020 NRA Collegiate Sectionals - Smallbore Teams

ARMY West Point KneelProne Stand Aggx countWinner

Kutz Kaitlyn 195 197 192 584 33

Cheshire Nick 189 197 185 571 23

Clegg Ashley 193 195 186 574 24

Hanson Clayton 196 199 187 582 34

Williams Sawyer 189 198 178 565 26

Team Total 2311 114

Georgia Southern KneelProne Stand Aggx count

Judson Ashley 185 196 186 567 18

Pierce Amelia 177 192 163 532 11

Morrow Gabriela 186 190 172 548 18

Herring Lillian 186 196 172 554 18

Team Total 2201 65



2020 NRA Collegiate Sectionals - Air Rifle Individual

Last Name First Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
x 

count

Kutz Kaitlyn 100 100 100 98 97 99 594 46 Gold

McMahan Lauren 99 98 100 98 99 99 593 43 Silver

Hanson Clayton 98 99 98 99 99 98 591 43 Bronze

Judson Ashley 97 98 99 99 97 98 588 39

Cheshire Nick 97 97 98 99 96 98 585 34

Gay Emily 98 97 97 97 98 97 584 34

Flowers Aaron 95 99 97 96 95 97 579 29

Conrad Christian 94 94 96 99 97 91 571 25

Clegg Ashley 96 95 93 91 96 98 569 23

Gillis Spencer 91 97 95 95 94 95 567 22

Morrow Gabriela 93 95 97 93 95 94 567 17

Herring Lillian 98 98 94 90 95 91 566 25

Williams Sawyer 94 94 93 93 96 95 565 18

Combes Kirsten 89 93 91 94 97 94 558 20

Pierce Amelia 91 94 91 95 91 91 553 19

Osborne Anastasia 92 93 96 89 92 86 548 17

Tilley Michael 85 76 84 83 86 91 505 5

Army West Point 1 2 3 4 5 6 Totalx countWinner

Clegg Ashley 96 95 93 91 96 98 569 23

Kutz Kaitlyn 100 100 100 98 97 99 594 46

Hanson Clayton 98 99 98 99 99 98 591 43

Gay Emily 98 97 97 97 98 97 584 34

McMahan Lauren 99 98 100 98 99 99 593 43

2362 166

Georgia Southern Rifle 1 2 3 4 5 6 Totalx count

Judson Ashley 97 98 99 99 97 98 588 39

Pierce Amelia 91 94 91 95 91 91 553 19

Morrow Gabriela 93 95 97 93 95 94 567 17

Herring Lillian 98 98 94 90 95 91 566 25

Team Total 2274 100




